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201600001 0000000011079511 01/04/2016 INTERROLL ENGINEERING WES 1 Forge RD     658,000.00 FRONT ENTRY ADDITION AND INTERIOR BASSETT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

201600002 0000000011013840 01/04/2016 RONALD CHEESMAN 515 Mystic AVE       8,300.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600003 0000000099926251 01/05/2016 JOHN R & LYNETTE S MCBRID 724 Skyview CT     188,969.62 NEW SIN FAM RES. 1,520 SF LIVING, CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600004 0000000099926252 01/05/2016 JAMES E & JUNE L KILBURN 726 Skyview CT     188,969.62 NEW SIN FAM RES. 1,520 SF LIVING, CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600005 0000000011009520 01/05/2016 STEPHEN LEE DESOTELLE 622 Main ST       3,408.00 WIRE AND RESTUCCO WEST SIDE UPPER A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600006 0000000011029710 01/06/2016 LAWRENCE A. WELLS 1376 Rudd AVE      12,100.00 WINDOWS SIZE FOR SIZE. BEDROOM WI JUDSON ENTERPRISES INC.

201600007 0000000011010710 01/06/2016 LAURA WANDREY 820 Macon AVE      80,000.00 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE.

201600008 0000000098804178 01/07/2016 OXFORD, L G 1837 Fremont DR      11,202.00 REPLACE RTU. WIEGHT LESS THAN OLD AFFORDABLE AIR CARE HVAC

201600009 0000000012006430 01/07/2016 NANCY FENYVES 310 Barrett AVE       6,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600010 0000000012003700 01/07/2016 KATIE LYNN MILLER 811 Robbie LN       5,000.00 NEW 288 SF SHED ON EXISTING GARAG

201600011 0000000011013540 01/08/2016 RICHARD VALDEZ 509 Woodlawn AVE       5,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600012 0000000012002290 01/11/2016 STEPHANIE AND LONNIE REPS 1946 Central AVE       1,218.00 TEAR OFF SIDING. WIRE AND STUCCO. ELK CREEK CONSTRUCTION

201600013 0000000011019990 01/12/2016 VENTZISLAV GUENTCHEV 1012 Main ST       7,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL SOME NEW DOORS A Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600014 0000000099204392 01/13/2016 NICHOLAS & JEAN MOHS 954 Myrtle LN           0.00 *************VOID**************** MATTHEW SEILER

201600015 0000000011024270 01/13/2016 JPA PROPERTIES, LLC 502 Main ST      30,000.00 NEW MENS AND WOMENS BATHROOMS. LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600016 0000000099004192 01/15/2016 GARY/SANDRA CRAWFORD 57 Eagle DR S       8,700.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600017 0000000011013540 01/19/2016 RICHARD VALDEZ 509 Woodlawn AVE       3,900.00 STUCCO HOUSE.

201600018 0000000099404423 01/19/2016 TRENTON AND JANNAH RUNDEL 608 Cobblestone CT       6,000.00 REMINDER OF WORK FOR 2ND STORY AD

201600019 0000000098505018 01/19/2016 BRIDGE TO LIFE 222 N Orchard AVE       1,000.00 MINOR FOUNDATION REPAIR.

201600020 0000000099306034 01/20/2016 JERRY MOYERS 2212 N 5th ST       2,085.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOM WI WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201600021 0000000099304863 01/20/2016 ANDERT, RICHARD 530 N Orchard AVE       8,828.00 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600022 0000000011027430 01/20/2016 THOMAS F STAEHLE 411 W New York AVE         500.00 RELOCATE FENCE PER ATTACHED APPRO

201600023 0000000012006010 01/20/2016 ANDREW J. SHEAGLEY 401 Field AVE       1,600.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80%. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600024 0000000011028190 01/20/2016 KIMMELL, RONNIE/SHEILA 406 Harrison AVE       2,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. BEDROOM WIDOWS M

201600025 0000000011001570 01/22/2016 DANNY THOMAS 615 Woodlawn AVE       6,000.00 REODEL 1ST AND 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM

201600026 0000000011023860 01/22/2016 STEFANIE R. MOSCATO 309 Circle DR W       4,590.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 RC AND M C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600027 0000000011020610 01/26/2016 HOOBLER, RONALD DARREN 916 Woodlawn AVE       5,129.75 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600028 0000000099704578 01/27/2016 WILLIAM K. & REBECCA A. N 805 Ussie AVE           0.00 GUT INTERIOR OF EXISTING RESIDENC

201600029 0000000099604090 01/27/2016 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park AVE       5,000.00 STUCCO BUILDING AND REPLACE EXIST

201600030 0000000099604090 01/28/2016 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park AVE           0.00 VOID PERMIT.

201600031 0000000099604090 01/28/2016 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 1261 Park AVE LOT 10           0.00 DEMO 2 ADDITION ON MOBILE HOME. O

201600032 0000000011018690 01/28/2016 DOUGLAS, CHELLBY 503 Woodlawn AVE       2,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600033 0000000011011930 02/01/2016 JOSEPH MARROW 109 Park LN       8,200.00 12&#39; X 24&#39; STORAGE BUILDIN TUFF SHED INC.

201600034 0000000011018300 02/01/2016 DUANE A. CATO 1403 Allison AVE      21,989.00 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT. LIKE FOR LIK MATTHEW SEILER

201600035 0000000012000840 02/02/2016 DALLAS GARINER 1801 Central AVE       7,000.00 24&#39; x 30&#39;   DETACHED CARP

201600036 0000000099924355 02/03/2016 CARY & CHERYL A CHAPMAN 150 S Osprey CT     225,533.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY. 1,916 SF LIVIN CB BUILDERS, INC.

201600037 0000000011008610 02/04/2016 KAISER, FLEUR S. 107 Circle DR E       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600038 0000000011018740 02/05/2016 JANEIRA LLOYD 820 N 5th ST       3,924.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600039 0000000098904171 02/08/2016 GEORGE TURNER - TAP ABAND 1602 Kountz AVE -STO           0.00 DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES ON LOT.

201600040 0000000011009590 02/08/2016 LYNN WETTERS -OFF 731 Woodlawn AVE           0.00 DEMOLTION OF STRUCTURE. ASBESTOS 
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201600041 0000000011010310 02/09/2016 MAX CHRISTIAN F. KLEMM 200 Circle DR E      40,000.00 INTERIOR RERMODELING AND REPAIR W

201600042 0000000099923200 02/10/2016 JOHN & LORINDA CHIVINGTON 456 Greenhorn DR     245,682.39 NEW SIN FAM RES - MAIN LEVEL 1,38 LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600043 0000000011079048 02/10/2016 LARRY C & MARY R JAMISON 822 S 7th ST       1,300.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600044 0000000011005970 02/11/2016 JENNIFER L. O'CONNOR 403 Pike AVE         800.00 FENCE AND RETAINING WALL PER ATTA

201600045 0000000012002390 02/11/2016 NICOLE M. MARTIN 485 N Raynolds AVE       7,300.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

201600046 0000000011031100 02/11/2016 DONALD WINN 109 Circle DR E         800.00 FENCE .

201600047 0000000098704282 02/11/2016 ROGER DALE KELLER 182 Savage LOOP       1,500.00 INSTALL PELLET STOVE AND STOVE PI Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600048 0000000011012500 02/15/2016 SCHNEIDER-JAHN, ANITA 828 Fairview AVE       1,500.00 REPLACE WALL FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600049 0000000098704078 02/16/2016 JEANNE GIRARD 654 Van Loo RD       2,885.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600050 0000000099404554 02/16/2016 LUKE GARRETT CANADY 401 N 19th ST       5,533.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

201600051 0000000012006961 02/16/2016 VERNARSKY/JERRY/DOROTH 2695 Central AVE       2,123.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. TEMPER IN HAZ WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201600052 0000000099920291 02/16/2016 FIVE STONES PROPERTIES LL 1916 N 7th ST       9,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND FIVE STONES PROPERTIES

201600053 0000000012005190 02/17/2016 JOANN BLISS 421 N Cottonwood AVE       7,850.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600054 0000000012008873 02/17/2016 JAMIE JO SMITH 244 Breyfogle CT       4,940.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600055 0000000099921342 02/17/2016 CLARK, SANDRA 31 Tanner PKWY      12,462.00 REPLACE WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIK. BED MATTHEW SEILER

201600056 0000000011011930 02/17/2016 JOSEPH MARROW 109 Park LN       4,999.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600057 0000000011016770 02/17/2016 HARROW, PEGGY A. 901 Barr AVE       1,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600058 0000000099921416 02/18/2016 JACK GAUDIN 25 Eagle Crest DR     327,109.62 NEW SIN FAM RESIDENCE. MAIN FLOOR

201600059 0000000011015990 02/19/2016 BRADY BROTHERS, LLC 538 Riverside DR         350.00 DEER FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED 

201600060 0000000011029330 02/19/2016 ELAINE K. FAILING 1341 Allison AVE       3,000.00 SIDING. RECEIPT USING USE TAX PAI TIM REED & SONS

201600061 0000000011013570 02/19/2016 ANN GUILL 1101/1103 Main ST      12,500.00 STUCCO BUILDING ANTONIO STUCCO

201600062 0000000011028130 02/22/2016 THE STEINBACH GROUP, LLC 418 Main ST      30,000.00 FRAME WALLS FOR OFFICES, CREATE R BROZEK BUILDER'S, INC.

201600063 0000000012005340 02/22/2016 JOSE R. BARELA 2854 Central AVE           0.00 DEMOLITION OF HOUSE, BARN AND GAR

201600064 0000000011019440 02/23/2016 HARVEY, JON D. 314 Rudd AVE       6,845.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600065 0000000011028830 02/23/2016 THOMAS CAMERON 1376 Forest LN       1,482.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. 2 WINDOWS. BE WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201600066 0000000099920170 02/23/2016 AUGUSTINE, ALBERT E. 33 Ptarmigan TRL       7,508.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR USING PUSH PIER FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201600067 0000000011015228 02/24/2016 CHESTER & JEANINE KOCH 730 Bridge ST       8,000.00 REROOF GARAGE TO 2006 IRC AND MAN

201600068 0000000099604023 02/25/2016 WILLIAM & REBECCA RODENBE 619 Dalmatian DR      21,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER 2006 IRC MATTHEW SEILER

201600069 0000000012008390 02/25/2016 BRYAN BROZEK/RICHARD CARR 1802 E Main ST      10,486.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER 2006 IRC MATTHEW SEILER

201600070 0000000011008170 02/26/2016 CHRIS AND CAROLA KUCZYNSK 120 Greenwood AVE       6,950.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600071 0000000011006190 02/26/2016 KENT & SHARON CROSSMAN 719 Macon AVE         600.00 NEW FENCING PER APPROVED PLANS.

201600072 0000000011024960 02/26/2016 SEDMAK REV LVG TRUST 512 Rudd AVE       5,650.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600073 0000000099404431 02/26/2016 LEI WEI 319 Evelyn DR     310,000.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA JENKINS HOMES, INC.

201600074 0000000011028220 02/29/2016 MARY THURMAN 1030 Ohio AVE       4,900.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600075 0000000011012630 03/02/2016 KINGERY, J MICHAEL 1031 Forest AVE       3,700.00 STUCCO HOUSE. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600076 0000000011011080 03/02/2016 510 MS LLC 510 Main ST         600.00 REPAIR STUCCO A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600077 0000000011009520 03/03/2016 STEPHEN LEE DESOTELLE 622 Main ST      14,980.00 REPAIR NORTH ELEVATION  EXTERIOR MOUNTAIN MASONRY, LLC

201600078 0000000011019990 03/07/2016 VENTZISLAV GUENTCHEV 1012 Main ST       2,500.00 STUCCO BLOCK WALL. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600079 0000000011026880 03/07/2016 GEORGE A. SARTOR JR. 728 S 9th ST      46,215.00 2,700 SF POLE GARAGE. PER ATTACHE INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600080 0000000011001570 03/07/2016 DANNY THOMAS 615 Woodlawn AVE       4,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE. CARBON MONOXIDE THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS
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201600081 0000000099304064 03/08/2016 LUCIANN COLE 2910 N 5th ST       2,200.00 NEW FENCING PER APPROVED SITE PLA ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600082 0000000011021720 03/08/2016 WAYNE & YVONNE MYERS 624 N 7th ST      20,000.00 REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFACTUR

201600083 0000000012080077 03/08/2016 KITCH, FREDDIE DON/LOR 146 Rio Grande DR       1,215.00 210 SF CARPORT PER ATTACHED APPRO INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600084 0000000011003240 03/09/2016 DAVID & BARBARA SCHUMACHE 801 Griffin AVE       3,550.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600085 0000000011003960 03/09/2016 SUSAN SCAFFIDI 909 Mystic AVE       5,475.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600086 0000000012006240 03/09/2016 FERNANDO ARMENDARIZ & ANG 523 N Raynolds AVE       1,800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201600087 0000000011025970 03/10/2016 BRIAN LAWRENCE 600 Raintree BLVD LO       2,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 95%. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600088 0000000099306152 03/10/2016 AMY BRADLEY 721 W Tyrolean WAY       9,414.00 PATIO COVER ON REAR OF HOUSE. CHAMPION WINDOW CO.

201600089 0000000099306038 03/15/2016 MARY MCCULLOUGH 2209 Twinflower W       7,200.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201600090 0000000012004750 03/15/2016 SHIRLEY TUCKER 510 N 19th ST LOT 38       2,500.00 REPLACE MOBILE HOME FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600091 0000000011004010 03/15/2016 LARRY DEAN MANSKER 1303 Harding AVE       4,950.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201600092 0000000099704246 03/15/2016 PARSONS JR, ROGER E 206 Wolf Cub TRL      18,845.52 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600093 3821333200002 03/16/2016 ROCK AND RAIL LLC 501 S 9th ST       6,156.46 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201600094 0000000011012580 03/17/2016 FORREST BALES 1022 Whipple AVE       4,145.00 200 SF BARN STYLE SHED. PER ATTAC INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600095 0000000012005120 03/18/2016 JOHN F. BALDWIN SR. TRUST 320 N Raynolds AVE       2,000.00 160 SF DETACHED CARPORT. PER ATTA SUNRISE IMPROVEMENTS

201600096 0000000012001970 03/18/2016 LOREN & ROBERTA GOODER 2101 Central AVE       2,520.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600097 0000000099921297 03/21/2016 MORGAN J. KIZZAR 205 Evelyn DR       5,850.00 BASEMENT FINISH. BATHROOM, CLOSET CARPENTRY PLUS

201600098 0000000099504445 03/21/2016 ERIKA SHEA READY 1128 Myrtle LN       5,357.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600099 0000000098404251 03/21/2016 SHARRY REYNOLDS 860 Zona ST LOT 1       4,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600100 0000000011030270 03/22/2016 GREAVER, GLENN/NANCY 515 Sheridan AVE       4,065.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT LIKE FOR LIKE. THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

201600101 0000000099921152 03/23/2016 DAVID & SUZANNE GOUVEIA 2217 E Main ST       5,000.00 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK SHAKE HANDLERS ROOFING, LLC

201600102 0000000011012130 03/23/2016 MARIO DINARDO 1422 Royal Gorge BLV       6,735.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600103 0000000011003830 03/24/2016 MARY EAVES 732 Harrison AVE       1,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FENCE TO MEET AP

201600104 0000000099604090 03/25/2016 SHERRY ST. MICHEL 717 1/2 Jewett ST       2,767.80 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600105 0000000011013260 03/25/2016 CLEM, TAFFY 630 Woodlawn AVE       6,621.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 95% AND ADD MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600106 0000000011010170 03/28/2016 STEPHANIE DIGGS 1130 College AVE       1,141.80 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600107 0000000011012000 03/28/2016 HALL, RICHARD W. 1230 N 6th ST       1,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600108 0000000011018780 03/28/2016 KRISTA ANN LIMITONE 1110 Barr AVE       1,618.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600109 0000000012079058 03/28/2016 LAUREL G BARTEL 2007 Franklin AVE       8,750.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600110 0000000099924360 03/28/2016 PATRICK A LEASE 73 Wild Rose CT       1,600.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600111 0000000099904581 03/28/2016 RICHARD P. SIMONS 807 Candlewood DR       4,317.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600112 0000000011020240 03/29/2016 DIRITO'S RESTAURANT 232 Main ST       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600113 0000000099904636 03/29/2016 LILLIAN Y WRIGHT 31 Kodiak CIR       2,477.75 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600114 0000000011011400 03/29/2016 SHARP, JAMES/VICKIE 808 Fairview AVE       4,018.00 STUCCO OVER SIDING. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600115 0000000099404897 03/29/2016 JEFFERY BLUE 102 Berry PKWY      29,100.00 1.584 SF OPEN FRONT STORAGE BUILD WATSON BUILDING COMPANY, LLC

201600116 0000000011024500 03/29/2016 DESIGN SMITH LLC 212 S 4th ST      50,000.00 384 SF ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUC LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600117 0000000011027320 04/01/2016 CRAIG & DAWN CUTTER 620 S 10th ST       6,845.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

201600118 0000000012006110 04/01/2016 GENE AND BEVERLY GERBER 627 Pear DR         940.00 2 ENERGY STAR REPLACEMENT WINDOWS WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201600119 0000000011079511 04/04/2016 INTERROLL ENGINEERING WES 1 Forge RD      34,950.00 INSTALL MINI SPLIT, EXHAUST FANS R & R HEATING & AC, INC.

201600120 0000000011003960 04/05/2016 SUSAN SCAFFIDI 909 Mystic AVE       9,532.00 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER 2006 IR MATTHEW SEILER
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201600121 0000000011023060 04/05/2016 JOHNSON, CLARENCE/SUSA 625 Rudd AVE      14,839.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC

201600122 0000000098604230 04/05/2016 JAMES & JUDITH SKINNER 409 Washington ST       9,251.00 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER 2006 IR MATTHEW SEILER

201600123 0000000011007430 04/05/2016 KASANDRA L. DONLEY 509 Phay AVE       4,701.31 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600124 0000000011023630 04/05/2016 PAUL QUINTANA 803 Phay AVE       2,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201600125 0000000012008780 04/06/2016 RONALD/LANETTE SHIPLEY 801 N Cottonwood AVE       1,257.00 56 SQ DECK PER ATTACHED APPROVED 

201600126 0000000099928350 04/06/2016 RICHARD E SMELSER 3514 Telegraph TRL       1,500.00 FINISH AREA IN BASEMENT FOR BATHR

201600127 0000000011004890 04/07/2016 PRISCILLA DICKSON 515 Pike AVE       1,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201600128 0000000099004403 04/11/2016 JENNIFER M. VANHOVE 709 Hazel AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600129 0000000099504418 04/11/2016 KNECHT HOME CENTER 3090 E Main ST       4,000.00 REPLACE 4 EVAP COOLERS. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600130 0000000011025970 04/11/2016 DELORES ARTEAGA 600 Raintree BLVD LO       2,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE IN MOBILE HOME. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600131 0000000099304669 04/12/2016 JOHN W. MAURIELLO 10 Sunrise Mesa CIR       4,065.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

201600132 0000000098100035 04/12/2016 BARRY J. SCHOMAKER 700 Greydene AVE      11,352.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600133 0000000011023820 04/12/2016 ROBERT AND SUSAN STEERS 309 & 313 Main ST       3,700.00 INSTALL AC TO EXISTING AIR HANDLE PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600134 0000000011015562 04/12/2016 PIERCE, RICHARD/BARBAR 1001 S 12th ST      10,486.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOM WI MATTHEW SEILER

201600135 0000000012004750 04/12/2016 KENNETH MORROW 510 N 19th ST LOT 8       2,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600136 0000000012079052 04/13/2016 HASTING, DAWNA G. 301 N Diamond AVE       1,110.00 STUCCO FENCE TO SCREEN BUSINESS E

201600137 0000000011005530 04/13/2016 JOHN DAVID LEILL JR 927 Oak AVE       5,875.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC

201600138 0000000099923288 04/13/2016 THE GEO GROUP INC 700 Four Mile PKWY      11,200.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR. 14 HELICAL PIE STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

201600139 0000000099504109 04/13/2016 FREMONT COUNTY 136 Justice Center R       1,700.00 INSTALL PTAC UNIT THRU WALL ON AN TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201600140 0000000011026140 04/13/2016 DEBORAH HARRISON 716 Macon AVE      10,800.00 REPLACE FRONT PORCH. 256 SF. PER J M MCGRAIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600141 0000000012004750 04/14/2016 MICHELLE UHLAND 510 N 19th ST LOT 12       2,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600142 0000000011009520 04/14/2016 STEPHEN LEE DESOTELLE 622 Main ST      13,996.00 MASONRY REPAIR ON REAR OF BUILDIN ALL MASONRY, LLC

201600143 0000000012006900 04/15/2016 OVERY, VEDA A. 740 Yarbrough ST       5,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600144 0000000099920221 04/15/2016 DONALD BRIGHTWELL 99 Wild Rose DR      12,920.22 288 SF STORAGE BUILDING PER ATTAC INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600145 0000000011016690 04/15/2016 CATHERINE I FARMER 503 Pike AVE       3,795.00 VOID 252 SF METAL CARPORT  VOID  INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600146 0000000011024270 04/19/2016 JPA PROPERTIES, LLC 502 Main ST     125,000.00 SECOND FLOOR RENOVATION TO OFFICE LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600147 0000000098100025 04/19/2016 SANGRE DE CRISTO HOSPI 601 Greenwood AVE       9,700.00 REPLACE RTU. R.BUCK HEATING & A/C, INC.

201600148 0000000098704034 04/20/2016 EDWARD A & BEVERLY M PRIN 2815 Aspen LN       6,110.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600149 0000000098504266 04/20/2016 PETER E & NANCI L SEBALD 1310 Constitution AV     185,763.96 NEW SIN FAM RES. 1,466 SF WITH 46 CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600150 0000000011022740 04/20/2016 JASON R. WILLIAMS 831 Greenwood AVE       1,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600151 0000000011009190 04/21/2016 ROBERT S HURLEY 1260 Baldwin AVE       4,856.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600152 0000000098404112 04/21/2016 EUGENE AND CHERYL EMERY 1104 Fairview AVE AP       5,382.75 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600153 0000000098404113 04/21/2016 RICHARD & DORIS CUNNINGHA 1104 Fairview AVE AP       5,382.75 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600154 0000000098404114 04/21/2016 LOU A. FINNEGAN. 1104 Fairview AVE AP       5,382.75 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600155 0000000098404115 04/21/2016 REGINA MILLER 1104 Fairview AVE AP       5,382.75 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600156 0000000099921353 04/22/2016 LECK, BOB & LINDA 316 Greenhorn DR     312,623.00 NEW SIN FAM RES - 2,106 SF LIVING LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600157 0000000012008030 04/25/2016 CLONINGER, MONTE 1890 Kountz AVE       6,000.00 320 SF STORGAE BUILDING PER ATTAC TUFF SHED INC.

201600158 0000000099504374 04/25/2016 SCOTT SMITH 404 Del Rey AVE      82,347.15 731 SF ADDITION TO EXISTING REEIS

201600159 0000000099904285 04/27/2016 KLEIN, BILLY/PATRICIA 155 Blue Grouse DR      10,486.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOMS T MATTHEW SEILER

201600160 0000000011008300 04/27/2016 KIMBERLY NICOLE WEBER 418 College AVE       9,711.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING
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201600161 0000000012004990 04/27/2016 FERMAN PADILLA 439 N Cottonwood AVE       1,618.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600162 0000000011000060 04/28/2016 RICHARD & MARIANNA GROOMS 909 Allison AVE       5,723.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600163 0000000012008000 05/03/2016 PRICE, WILLIAM 300 N 19th ST       5,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600164 0000000011014290 05/03/2016 TRAVIS COVE-OFF 901 Ohio AVE - OFF       3,720.00 STUCCO OVER EXISTING STRUCTURE. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600165 0000000011026740 05/04/2016 JOSHUA JOSEPH JOHNS 918 S 3rd ST         800.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600166 0000000011002150 05/04/2016 DOUGLAS L. KLINE 613 Griffin AVE       1,057.97 METAL CARPORT PER ATTACHED APPROV Coast to Coast Carports, Inc.

201600167 0000000099306033 05/05/2016 SHIRLEY K. REED 2216 N 5th ST       7,131.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600168 0000000011015250 05/05/2016 CAREY JEAN LANCASTER 1028 Macon AVE       3,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600169 0000000099304829 05/06/2016 EMERY, BETTY/MARY 239 N Raynolds AVE       7,071.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600170 0000000099704578 05/06/2016 WILLIAM K. & REBECCA A. N 805 Ussie AVE      60,000.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR, ADD PARTIAL 2N

201600171 0000000012001370 05/09/2016 JENNIFER LOU JONES 624 Phelps AVE      11,182.07 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600172 0000000099404389 05/09/2016 DAN & JEWEL AINSWORTH 712 Ohio AVE       9,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600173 0000000011024030 05/09/2016 DEWAYNE/KATHLEEN BABB 704 Sheridan AVE       5,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600174 0000000011020590 05/10/2016 SAULS, JIMMY 1223 S 1st ST       1,295.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. BEDROOM WINDO SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT

201600175 0000000011003020 05/10/2016 ANSPAUGH, TRAVIS 1367 Harrison AVE       4,696.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600176 0000000098106107 05/10/2016 BANDY, REBECCA A. 464 N Raynolds AVE       6,850.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

201600177 0000000011026170 05/10/2016 VANDERWAL, EDWARD 507 Hazel AVE       8,200.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND A-1 ROOFING

201600178 0000000011029220 05/12/2016 NANCY WALKER 101 E Catlin AVE       7,745.78 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600179 0000000099924341 05/12/2016 CHARLES & RUTH HART 119 Eagle Crest LOOP     288,531.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILUY RESIDENCE. 1,7 CB BUILDERS, INC.

201600180 0000000011012234 05/13/2016 CRAIG HENDRICKS 605 Rudd AVE      14,638.80 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600181 0000000011022390 05/13/2016 JOHN PAUL ARY 200 Water ST      10,000.00 ADDITION OF WALL IN OFFICE NAD 3 

201600182 0000000098505016 05/16/2016 PETER & DENISE SANTILLI 505 Del Rey AVE       5,000.00 MINOR INTERIOR REHAB AND EXTERIOR

201600183 0000000099306170 05/16/2016 KEITH KERR 1343 Park AVE           0.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, ADD BEAM PER ENG TK CONSTRUCTION

201600184 0000000011009660 05/17/2016 JOYCE COX 226 Park LN       2,200.00 GARAGE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NE

201600185 0000000012008872 05/17/2016 LAURA J. METTS 240 Breyfogle CT       2,600.00 NEW WINDOWS PER 2006 IRC. MUST ME

201600186 0000000011027060 05/18/2016 GLEN TYLER 918 Myrtle LN       4,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600187 0000000023000450 05/19/2016 MICHAEL AND SHARON BROWN 695 Ohio PL       2,055.00 EAGLE CARPORT PER ATTACHED APPROV INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600188 0000000011024790 05/20/2016 GERALD A. MELONI 1002 Macon AVE         100.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600189 0000000099604485 05/24/2016 CLAUDIA STEVENS 1329 / 1331 Harding      10,239.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600190 0000000099920200 05/24/2016 CROCKETT, WILLIAM/DEBR 31 Kyndra CT      19,840.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR. COLORADO GROUTING, INC.

201600191 0000000099923206 05/25/2016 CB BUILDERS - GARY CORNEL 331 Cedar Ridge DR     235,364.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1,756 CB BUILDERS, INC.

201600192 0000000099924337 05/25/2016 JAMES G. THORNTON 135 Eagle Crest LOOP       3,596.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600193 0000000011028490 05/25/2016 ROBERT SMITH 431 Hazel AVE       2,509.00 INSTALLING 175&#39; OF SOFFIT. JUDSON ENTERPRISES INC.

201600194 0000000013000150 05/25/2016 TOM KOZUBIK 1242 Park AVE       8,492.75 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600195 0000000011011850 05/25/2016 JOAN M. MESSAGE 908 S 3rd ST       5,767.65 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600196 0000000098704080 05/25/2016 PAM & ROGER BRIXEY 2063 & 2065 Franklin         570.00 REPLACE 2 SWAMP COOLERS. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600197 0000000099306064 05/25/2016 MARVIN & MELISSA RICHARDS 2201 N 7th ST       6,353.41 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600198 0000000011013690 05/26/2016 ALDEN, EUGENE 716 S 9th ST         250.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600199 0000000011027710 05/26/2016 DANIEL AND ANNE M REED 1368 Rudd AVE       1,200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600200 0000000012006500 05/26/2016 LARRY/PATRICIA LUNGREN 235 N Cottonwood AVE      12,842.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MCINTYRE CORPORATION
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201600201 0000000012006430 05/26/2016 NANCY FENYVES 310 Barrett AVE       4,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC. TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201600202 0000000011032711 05/26/2016 ZACKERY A. DAVIS 508 Morningside CT       9,278.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC. COLORADO DELTA MECHANICAL,INC.

201600203 0000000012004450 05/27/2016 RASE, GENE/SALLY 315 Del Rey AVE       1,950.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2016 IRC AND RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201600204 0000000099304562 05/27/2016 JOYCE L KISSINGER 2825 Spartan DR       3,882.04 HANDICAP RAMP. W & W CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600205 0000000011002120 05/27/2016 DIANE GILLIAM 908 Whipple AVE       2,535.00 HANDICAP RAMP. W & W CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600206 0000000098604272 05/31/2016 MCGOWAN, KENNETH/MONIC 406 High ST      11,560.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. ALL BEDROO MATTHEW SEILER

201600207 0000000012001420 05/31/2016 MARGARET CRANE 2150 Elizabeth AVE       7,450.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600208 0000000011024840 06/01/2016 ALEKS A CHELYADIN 412 Greenwood AVE       7,610.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600209 0000000099920496 06/01/2016 BIBLE, JAMES/MARILYNE 803 Robbie LN       4,650.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600210 0000000099304555 06/02/2016 HAROLD D & JANET K REECE 133 Willmoor CT       6,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600211 0000000011018620 06/02/2016 CURINA HARRIET 720 Whipple AVE       9,160.52 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600212 0000000099920193 06/02/2016 GANN, RANDY & MICHELLE 34 Kyndra CT     245,465.45 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE (CRAW

201600213 0000000011022460 06/03/2016 BURNETT, DAWN L. 309 E Douglas AVE      11,770.00 REPLACE 7 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. MATTHEW SEILER

201600214 0000000011020600 06/03/2016 GREENWOOD, JAMES/GAIL 1024 Greenwood AVE      12,874.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND JR ROOF MAINTENANCE, LLC

201600215 0000000011080168 06/06/2016 LARRY STRINGARI 914 College AVE       6,800.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR. MATT MICCI CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600216 0000000099920178 06/06/2016 POWERS, JAMES M. 63 Ptarmigan TRL      12,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600217 0000000011007410 06/06/2016 GEORGE IV & JESSICA MEFFL 1339 Allison AVE       7,863.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR. ENGINNERS LETT FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201600218 0000000099704231 06/06/2016 MILLER, ERMA F. 123 Shiloh DR       9,891.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOM WI MATTHEW SEILER

201600219 0000000099104115 06/06/2016 EW LP ASSOCIATES LLC 431 Macon AVE       2,100.00 DRYWALL REPAIRS AND PAINTING TO O FAMILY LEGACY HOME REPAIR

201600220 0000000099304869 06/07/2016 TERRY & FREDDY ROBLEY 401 Del Rey AVE      12,431.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOM WI MATTHEW SEILER

201600221 0000000011020390 06/07/2016 JEFFREY L. MUELLER 1117 Main ST       8,300.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND ACCOY CONTRACTING, INC.

201600222 0000000011018950 06/07/2016 JAKE MASON 912 Fairview AVE           0.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600223 0000000011018950 06/07/2016 JAKE MASON 912 Fairview AVE       2,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600224 0000000099404905 06/08/2016 RUH, STANLEY/SUSAN 807 Meadows AVE       8,034.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600225 0000000011015246 06/10/2016 JERE E DONLEY 419 N 6th ST       6,208.00 12&#39; X 24&#39; STORAGE BUILDIN INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600226 0000000011025970 06/10/2016 LORI CLARK 600 Raintree BLVD LO           0.00 DEMOLISH MOBILE HOME ON SITE. ASB

201600227 0000000098404244 06/13/2016 EDNA CHARD 897 Zona ST       3,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600228 0000000019001310 06/13/2016 WILLIAM J BOLANDER FAMILY 2408 N 9th ST       2,790.00 18 X 21 X 8 CARPORT PER ENGINEERI INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600229 00009300017006 06/13/2016 SOUTHWEST HOMES 723 Jewett ST       1,000.00 NEW 7 X 12 DECK PER APPROVED PLAN

201600230 0000000012004890 06/13/2016 SHYLA SWISHER 2628 Cherry ST       3,838.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201600231 0000000011004090 06/13/2016 Elizabeth Phillips 103 / 107 S 9th ST       7,836.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK FLAT ROOF. NEW R SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600232 0000000011026510 06/14/2016 NATALIA Y. OSAGIE 718 S 9th ST           0.00 DEMOLISH GARAGE.

201600233 0000000011004410 06/15/2016 THOMAS L BERRY 810 Greenwood AVE           0.00 DEMOLISH FIRE DAMAGED HOUSE AND G INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600234 0000000098404126 06/15/2016 CLARENCE COCHRAN 1110 Fairview AVE AP       2,424.88 REPAIRS FROM INTERIOR WATER DAMAG C & S CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600235 0000000011012540 06/15/2016 WRIGHT, LARAINE 712 Harrison AVE       5,176.99 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600236 0000000011012850 06/15/2016 JASON MESSER 716 Hazel AVE       6,142.35 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600237 0000000011005500 06/15/2016 COLORADO ODD FELLOWS HOUS 1122 N 15th ST       5,600.00 REPLACE OLD ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600238 0000000099804149 06/15/2016 DRAMAN, JACK/JOANN 527 N Diamond AVE       4,400.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. BEDROOM WINDOWS CRAIG ADDINGTON CONST., INC.

201600239 0000000011012330 06/16/2016 PRESTON TROUTMAN 1365 Allison AVE       1,270.00 CREATE EGRESS WINDOW IN EXISTING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201600240 0000000011015971 06/16/2016 WEST CENTRAL 701 S 9th ST     220,000.00 EXTERIOR REMODEL, NEW CANOPY, WIN BERGEMAN BROTHERS
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201600241 0000000011032520 06/16/2016 KATHRYN LEA MARTIN 601 Oak AVE       4,200.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600242 0000000011008630 06/16/2016 WESLEY F EVANS 630 Burrage AVE       6,416.79 TEAR OFF. REOOF TO 2006 IRC AND M CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600243 0000000011018530 06/16/2016 RICHARD MILLS 1003 Harding AVE       6,090.10 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600244 0000000099904265 06/20/2016 KENNETH L. NELSON 14 Bear Cub CT       5,000.00 192 SF STORAGE BUILDING PER ATTAC INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600245 0000000011009140 06/20/2016 RAMON ORDONEZ 919 Rudd AVE       4,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

201600246 0000000011016630 06/21/2016 JAMES BOSSE 1231 Harrison AVE         985.00 INSTALL SWAMP COOLER. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600247 0000000011030330 06/21/2016 JAMES L. SALOMONSON 423 Harrison AVE       1,500.00 REMOVE INTERIOR WALL TO OPEN SPAC MJM CONTSRACTING, INC.

201600248 0000000011016690 06/21/2016 CATHERINE I FARMER 503 Pike AVE      10,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

201600249 0000000011025530 06/21/2016 KURTIS AND TRUDY ZERBY 521 Sheridan AVE       7,280.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND I H S COLORADO LTD

201600250 0000000011007110 06/22/2016 SCOTT GORDON 516 Pine AVE OFF           0.00 DEMOLISH HOUSE AND GARAGE. ASBEST

201600251 0000000023000450 06/22/2016 MICHAEL AND SHARON BROWN 695 Ohio PL       3,987.00 REPLACE 1 DOOR LIKE FOR LIKE. MATTHEW SEILER

201600252 0000000099921364 06/24/2016 STEPHEN & HALEY ATKINSON 20 Fox Run     340,506.79 NEW SIN FAM RES - 2,583 SF LIVING

201600253 0000000098404389 06/27/2016 R.C. FREMONT LLC 831 Bennett AVE       1,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE. THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201600254 0000000098404262 06/28/2016 WILLIAM AND LYLA LANCASTE 896 Zona ST       9,257.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600255 0000000011027570 06/28/2016 SHARON MOHR 631 Fairview AVE       9,433.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600256 0000000099204474 06/28/2016 BARBARA SCHOUWEILER 1017 N 5th ST       2,970.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600257 0000000011003880 06/28/2016 WALSER, CHARLES 709 Main ST      17,990.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600258 0000000011009590 06/30/2016 LYNN WETTERS -OFF 731 Woodlawn AVE     348,845.20 DUPLEX - 1,378 SF LIVING, 430 SF 

201600259 0000000011002150 07/01/2016 DOUGLAS L. KLINE 613 Griffin AVE       2,556.00 ADD 2 TON AC TO EXISTING FURNACE/ PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600260 0000000011013880 07/01/2016 JAMES B BURZINSKI 850 S 6th ST         700.00 REROOF 2 SHEDS. TEAR OOF. REROOF 

201600261 0000000011032728 07/01/2016 STANLEY & LINDA STRZEBALA 507 Meadowland WAY       5,900.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600262 0000000011022450 07/05/2016 CHAD HARRIS 826 Forest AVE       6,640.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600263 0000000098904163 07/05/2016 DEANNE TERRELL 763 Tyrolean WAY      14,670.00 WINDOWS, LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOM W MATTHEW SEILER

201600264 0000000011000250 07/05/2016 SHIRLEY LEEANNE HARRELL 915 Madison ST       1,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND I H S COLORADO LTD

201600265 0000000011027210 07/05/2016 BRENDA FAYE LINDSEY 1208 Harrison AVE       8,835.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600266 0000000012007360 07/06/2016 GIEM, MARCIA KAY 371 Field AVE       7,300.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600267 0000000011009330 07/07/2016 VERNON GARRETT & KATHLEEN 727 Floral AVE       5,037.00 REPLACE WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BE MATTHEW SEILER

201600268 0000000011016300 07/07/2016 NEMETH, MARIA SOPHIA 723 Main ST      22,191.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600269 0000000011003820 07/08/2016 SHEPARD COMMERCIAL PROPER 1032 Royal Gorge BLV       5,837.00 WIRE AND STUCCO A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600270 0000000012008872 07/08/2016 LAURA J. METTS 240 Breyfogle CT       5,153.21 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600271 0000000099928330 07/11/2016 HILL, DAVE & HOLLY 3620 Telegraph TRL     233,580.60 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA HILL CONTRACTORS

201600272 0000000099928552 07/13/2016 WILLIAM/MELISSA HARTLESS 825 N Raynolds AVE       3,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

201600273 0000000099923199 07/13/2016 CB BUILDERS, INC. 460 Greenhorn DR     334,781.10 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 2298 CB BUILDERS, INC.

201600274 0000000011015820 07/14/2016 ALBERTSON, GENE 1314 Harrison AVE      23,275.95 FOUNDATION REPAIR. STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

201600275 0000000098604455 07/14/2016 WAL-MART 3105 E Us Highway 50     367,193.00 REPLACE 56&#39; OF PRODUCE CASE, MARK YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600276 0000000011004110 07/15/2016 ODD FELLOWS CANON CITY #7 710 / 712 Main ST      32,197.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600277 0000009300000336 07/15/2016 LLOYD ATENCIO 2005 Central AVE      14,320.00 416 SF STORAGE BUILDING PER ATTAC TUFF SHED INC.

201600278 0000000011007490 07/19/2016 ROYAL GORGE ASSOCIATION O 611 Greenwood AVE      17,170.76 CREATE HC RESTROOM AND BUILD INTE BROZEK BUILDER'S, INC.

201600279 0000000099921455 07/20/2016 CV11 CANON CITY LLC 2951 E Us Highway 50      20,221.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600280 0000000099704277 07/21/2016 DOUGLAS W. BENNETT 137 Wolf Cub TRL      12,800.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC
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201600281 0000000011107901 07/21/2016 RANDY JOHNSON 741 Apache ST       8,625.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600282 0000000011000770 07/21/2016 JUDY M. MASTERS 616 Rudd AVE       2,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 95% ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600283 0000000099924360 07/26/2016 PATRICK A LEASE 73 Wild Rose CT       1,600.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600284 0000000099404842 07/26/2016 MICAH & JENNIFER KELLER 138 S Raynolds AVE       7,475.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600285 0000000099924355 07/27/2016 CARY & CHERYL A CHAPMAN 150 S Osprey CT       1,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE CANON LANDSCAPE

201600286 0000000099923204 07/27/2016 WILBURN, BOB & SHARON 44 Pike View DR     293,372.92 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600287 0000000011026460 07/27/2016 BRINGMAN, RANDALL D. 1004 S 9th ST       5,732.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600288 0000000011025970 07/28/2016 BETTINA GARCIA 600 Raintree BLVD LO       2,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 90% EFFICIEN ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600289 0000000012079002 07/29/2016 TRAVIS BOTZ 236 N Diamond AVE       7,160.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND TRUE NATURE ROOFING LLC

201600290 0000000098107008 07/29/2016 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 910 Main ST      15,849.00 REPLACE 2 FURNACES AND 2 CONDENSI HAYNES MECHANICAL SYSTEMS, INC

201600291 0000000011024270 08/01/2016 JPA PROPERTIES, LLC 502 Main ST      25,000.00 INSTALL 2 RTU'S TO 2006 IMC AND 2 THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201600292 0000000011019250 08/02/2016 JOHN MURPHY 1020 Meadows AVE       2,376.77 468 SF METAL EAGLE CARPORT. PER A INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600293 0000000012001450 08/03/2016 MICHAEL S. BUSBY 2400 Clayton AVE       4,301.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOMS M MATTHEW SEILER

201600294 0000000099604019 08/03/2016 DAAMS, FREDERIK/SHIRLE 603 Dalmatian DR       5,957.00 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOMS M MATTHEW SEILER

201600295 0000000011014140 08/03/2016 MATTHEW STANSELL 719 N 6th ST       3,031.75 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. BEDROOMS M STARCHER CONSTRUCTION

201600296 0000000011019080 08/03/2016 JOHN & MARSEY HARPER 906 Clover AVE       6,141.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600297 0000000098704034 08/05/2016 EDWARD A & BEVERLY M PRIN 2815 Aspen LN       5,000.00 240 SF SHED  LOCATED PER ATTACHED INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600298 0000000099904284 08/05/2016 ROBERT J. & LINDA S. WELL 151 Blue Grouse DR      29,872.00 NEW REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER 2006 MATTHEW SEILER

201600299 0000000012008010 08/05/2016 MILLER FAMILY REVOCABLE T 456 N 19th ST       7,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600300 0000000011002520 08/05/2016 DAVID & LYNDA LAMBERT 1220 Main ST      17,075.00 REMODEL INTERIOR AND NEW RAFTERS/ DAVID & LYNDA LAMBERT

201600301 0000000011013800 08/08/2016 ROBERT PRESTON REPASS JR. 321 Macon AVE       6,000.00 REPAIR EXTERIOR WALL, REMODEL INT

201600302 0000000011015582 08/08/2016 NATHANIEL & KRISTA HELMUT 838 Griffin AVE       3,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N

201600303 0000000011000010 08/08/2016 HALEY C HANSON 911 Allison AVE       5,742.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600304 0000000011026740 08/09/2016 JOSHUA JOSEPH JOHNS 918 S 3rd ST       2,050.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 95% ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600305 0000000012001820 08/09/2016 DESTINY DUNAWAY 2401 Central AVE LOT       1,800.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 80% ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600306 0000000011022890 08/09/2016 NANCY S JOHNSON 307 Rudd AVE       8,074.00 INSTALL 45,000. BTU FURNACE & 2 T COLORADO DELTA MECHANICAL,INC.

201600307 0000000012004030 08/09/2016 COREY & CARIE CANTERBURY 401 N Raynolds AVE       3,856.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER A-1 ROOFING

201600308 0000000099920211 08/10/2016 HILBURN, LESLIE/DEBRA 102 Bobwhite LOOP       5,000.00 NEW 130 SF DECK ON REAR OF HOUSE.

201600309 0000000011016560 08/12/2016 JAMES MCCORMICK 115 S 7th ST      21,141.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND DIESSLIN STRUCTURES, INC

201600310 0000000011015425 08/16/2016 DAN AND JOANN GRENARD 1212 Main ST       2,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600311 0000000011011950 08/16/2016 CHARLES & KAREN NICOL 703 Forest AVE      12,435.00 22 X 26 X 9 STEEL BUILDING ON MON INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600312 0000000012003800 08/16/2016 CO STATE EMPLOYEES CU 2435 Fremont DR         740.00 AWNING OVER EAST DOOR. PRIDE CITY AWNING & CANVAS

201600313 0000000011025970 08/17/2016 JOEL MOONEY 600 Raintree BLVD LO       2,600.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600314 0000000011009810 08/18/2016 JOAN OROSCO 403 W New York AVE          50.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600315 0000000011025970 08/18/2016 TERRI REIF 600 Raintree BLVD LO       1,850.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND VENT. 95% EFF ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600316 0000000012005930 08/18/2016 RODNEY/DEBRA BELLEW 400 N Raynolds AVE         500.00 WARRANTY WORK ON ROOF. NO MATERIA CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600317 0000000012004390 08/22/2016 GREYDENE INDEPENDENT -OFF 2445 Clayton AVE           0.00 DEMOLTION OF PARSONAGE. ABSESTOS Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600318 0000000099920525 08/22/2016 CB BUILDERS, INC. 146 Wild Rose DR     220,154.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201600319 0000000011032460 08/23/2016 JJD ENTERPRISES LLC 2515 Greenway CIR       4,127.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600320 0000000011030220 08/23/2016 PATTI MUELLER 1519 N 5th ST       3,802.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER VENDETTI'S ROOFING
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201600321 0000000011024220 08/23/2016 ROBERT J. WELLS 1027 S 4th ST       3,317.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. INSTALL NEW 7/1 VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600322 0000000098505016 08/24/2016 PETER & DENISE SANTILLI 505 Del Rey AVE           0.00 FIRE DEPARTMENT IMPACT FEE ONLY. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600323 0000000011024270 08/24/2016 JPA PROPERTIES, LLC 502 Main ST       5,000.00 INSTALL 80% FURNACE WITH SPLIT A/ THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201600324 0000000011020530 08/25/2016 DAVIS, JAMIE SUE 209 Circle DR W       4,873.00 REPLACE LIVING  ROOM WINDOW. TEMP MATTHEW SEILER

201600325 0000000011013880 08/26/2016 JAMES B BURZINSKI 850 S 6th ST       8,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL. FENCE LOCATION Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600326 0000000011080182 09/01/2016 MARK R. OWENS 1120 Meadows AVE       3,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600327 0000000011008160 09/01/2016 DAVID SHAWN & SARAH L JOH 237 Circle DR E       9,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600328 0000000099704311 09/01/2016 LINDA M. SLOAN 15 Shiloh DR       4,000.00 TEAR OFF. RE4ROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600329 0000000012003170 09/02/2016 THOMAS L KILPATRICK 530 Greydene AVE       5,475.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600330 0000000099304219 09/06/2016 VICTORIA R & GERARDO TREV 493 / 495 N Raynolds       4,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600331 0000000099204475 09/06/2016 VICTORIA R & GERARDO TREV 489 / 491 N Raynolds       4,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600332 0000000011026510 09/06/2016 NATALIA Y. OSAGIE 718 S 9th ST       3,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600333 0000000099704267 09/07/2016 MARTIN, KATIE 30 Savage LOOP      28,000.00 670 SF DECK ONTO REAR OF HOUSE. P AJS HOME IMPROVEMENT

201600334 0000000099926353 09/07/2016 CANPU LLC  C/O ROGER OBER 435 Ore DR     278,192.24 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

201600335 0000000098704414 09/08/2016 PATRICK AND GENEVA WILLIA 455 N 19th ST       1,072.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600336 0000000011012020 09/08/2016 TIMOTHY HASKE 114 Circle DR N      11,199.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600337 0000000011011310 09/08/2016 KETTLE, LARRY/MARILYN 1114 Barr AVE       8,068.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE AND AC. COLORADO DELTA MECHANICAL,INC.

201600338 0000000011024810 09/08/2016 SANDRA D HENSLEY 419 Forest AVE       7,490.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND I H S COLORADO LTD

201600339 0000000011007410 09/09/2016 GEORGE IV & JESSICA MEFFL 1339 Allison AVE       8,840.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND A-1 ROOFING

201600340 0000000011012380 09/12/2016 HAROLD HENSON 1616 N 6th ST       1,585.00 REPLACE OLD FURNACE WITH 80% EFFI MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600341 0000000099923224 09/13/2016 WILNER, JOSEPH 41 Pike View DR       6,930.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

201600342 0000000011011620 09/13/2016 WIGGINS, BARBARA 624 Burrage AVE       5,346.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600343 0000000099704243 09/14/2016 REPAR, JOHN/PATRICIA 228 Wolf Cub TRL      21,422.40 480 SF REIDENTIAL ONE STORY DETAC Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600344 0000000011032460 09/15/2016 JJD ENTERPRISES LLC 2515 Greenway CIR       3,403.00 LATH  AND STUCCO HOUSE. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600345 0000000011032703 09/16/2016 ANNETTE LAVALLEE 2105 Morningside DR       4,453.00 WINDOWS & PATIO DOOR. BEDROOMS MU THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

201600346 0000000099604425 09/19/2016 ROLLAND KUHLMANN 2768 Juniper ST       6,397.00 192 SF STORAGE BUILDING PER ATTAC TUFF SHED INC.

201600347 0000000012008840 09/20/2016 JERI A. ROMANSKI 462 N 19th ST       7,400.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600348 0000000099921299 09/20/2016 STEVEN H & MARLO K SANDRI 14 Tanner PKWY       5,850.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600349 0000000098704080 09/20/2016 PAM & ROGER BRIXEY 2063 & 2065 Franklin       4,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600350 0000000011002060 09/21/2016 GAIL SAXBY 521 Mystic AVE       2,600.00 REPLACE FURNACE. ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201600351 0000000012005750 09/21/2016 ROGER BRIXEY 495 Greydene AVE       2,500.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600352 0000000011003080 09/21/2016 JOLENE MARIE FARLEY 612 Fairview AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600353 0000000011007710 09/21/2016 JOHN AND BETTY EHMKE 721 N 5th ST      12,000.00 REMODEL EXISTING BATHROOM. CRAIG ADDINGTON CONST., INC.

201600354 0000000011030020 09/21/2016 LLOYD MOORE 310 Main ST       6,000.00 REBUILD FRONT DOORS, ADD HC BATHR DWR CONSTRUCTION

201600355 0000000098305032 09/23/2016 CITY OF CANON CITY 128 Main ST       4,625.00 FRAME WALLS AND ADD DOOR TO CREAT BERGEMAN BROTHERS

201600356 0000000012001830 09/23/2016 J. DUFF SEANEY 336 N Cottonwood AVE      11,625.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600357 0000000098704177 09/23/2016 PAGE, CARLA S. 1323 Park AVE APT 12       7,650.00 TEAR OPFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600358 0000000098604252 09/26/2016 LEON SCHMIDT 412 Autumn CT      17,137.92 384 SF GARAGE. RESIDENTIAL DETACH Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600359 0000000011023770 09/27/2016 KATHERINE F BLOOM 812 Forest AVE           0.00 TERA OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600360 0000000011005650 09/28/2016 MICHAEL & UTAHNA WADDOUPS 115 Macon AVE       5,217.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT LIKE FOR LIKE. THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.
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201600361 0000000011028600 09/28/2016 KAMINSKI, ELLA/JAMES 501 Mystic AVE         200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600362 0000000012080025 09/28/2016 CHARLES/MARGARET WELCH 716 Stagecoach DR       7,648.38 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600363 0000000012080078 09/29/2016 LOZANO, JO VEEDA 117 Cameron AVE       2,295.50 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 95% EFFICIEN MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600364 0000000012005370 09/29/2016 RAMPONE, PATRICIA 494 Field AVE       2,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201600365 0000000011012780 09/29/2016 HOLT FAMILY FUNERAL HOME 806 Macon AVE      51,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND DJ'S HOME RESCUE, LLC

201600366 0000000099923219 09/29/2016 THOMAS & MONA KNUDSEN 35 Pike View DR       8,188.00 MONO SLAB ONLY FOR FUTURE RV GARA CANON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS,INC

201600367 0000000011017240 09/29/2016 TERESA ANNE DRYDEN 1014 Allison AVE      14,700.00 128 SF FRONT PORCH AND 288 SF CAR Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

201600368 0000000011032652 09/30/2016 JENNIFER L MARKHAM 814 Candlewood DR       5,400.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

201600369 0000000011003820 10/01/2016 SHEPARD COMMERCIAL PROPER 1032 Royal Gorge BLV       2,708.00 LATH & STUCCO OVER PARAPET WALL & A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600370 0000000099504372 10/01/2016 ROBERT & JOYCE MCCAIN 346 Del Rey AVE       3,800.00 NEW FENCING PER APPROVED SITE PLA ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600371 0000000099904031 10/01/2016 REYNOLDS WATSON CONSTRUCT 115 N 10th ST     347,299.00 INTERIOR REMODEL. REYNOLDS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

201600372 0000000011025390 10/01/2016 JO ANN DRAMAN 1232 Main ST STE A       8,000.00 REPLACING 2 FURNACES WITH NEW 70, GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

201600373 0000000099104375 10/03/2016 JERRY D & JOYCE M MAUL 153 S Raynolds AVE       9,844.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER I H S COLORADO LTD

201600374 0000000099904251 10/03/2016 DOROTHY OLSEN 16 Cedar Ridge CT      10,290.50 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600375 0000000011010100 10/03/2016 DANIEL & PAGE STAFFA 820 College AVE       4,314.45 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600376 0000000099928490 10/03/2016 LEWIS, MICHAEL 432 Empire RD     203,674.55 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1415 

201600377 0000000099925121 10/04/2016 HOMEBUILDING EDUCATIONAL 1509 Woodlawn AVE -O     195,789.81 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING TO BE 

201600378 0000000011017560 10/05/2016 DUSTY DASUGO 406 Griffin AVE       1,320.90 GARAGE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NE SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600379 0000000011023770 10/06/2016 KATHERINE F BLOOM 812 Forest AVE      11,448.70 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600380 0000000011007120 10/07/2016 EDWARD & LINDA JAROSZ 827 Fairview AVE         700.00 GARAGE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NE

201600381 0000000011032758 10/07/2016 RANDY & DORENE BRANDSOY 2108 N 7th ST       1,719.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600382 0000000099920198 10/07/2016 RICK SCHOENROCK 35 Kyndra CT       7,500.00 NEW 10 X 40 DECK ATTACHED TO BACK WESTERN ELEMENTS, LLC

201600383 0000000099923219 10/10/2016 THOMAS & MONA KNUDSEN 35 Pike View DR      32,514.56 912 S.F. RV GARAGE PER PLANS. FOU

201600384 0000000098704444 10/10/2016 S.K. 606 N 15TH STREET LL 606 N 15th ST       2,000.00 NEW FENCING PER APPROVED SITE PLA

201600385 0000000098604084 10/10/2016 ROMAN CATHOLIC CONGERGATI 1016 Mystic AVE      57,952.00 REPLACE 1 LARGE BOILER WITH 3 SMA LARRY'S ELEC & REFRIG. CO. INC

201600386 0000000011010320 10/14/2016 SHERRY ANN SUTTON TONISH 2607 Greenway CIR      16,200.00 HELICAL PIERS & FOUNDATION REPAIR COLORADO GROUTING, INC.

201600387 0000000011018860 10/14/2016 ANNA C. SWIHART 2010/2012 N 10th ST       8,000.00 REPAIR ROOF JOISTS, SHEATHING, RO

201600388 0000000098305030 10/14/2016 CITY OF CANON CITY 612 Royal Gorge BLVD      59,830.30 THE RUDD HOUSE. NEW ROOFING, FIXI CITY OF CANON CITY

201600389 0000000099004191 10/14/2016 MICHAEL JORDAN & KELLY MA 17 Eagle DR S       6,079.34 REPLACING 4 NEW WINDOWS. MUST MEE C & S CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600390 0000000011013700 10/17/2016 CHARLENE LIPTRAP 1115 S 1st ST       2,000.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600391 0000000011011650 10/18/2016 DENNIS & DEANNE SWENSON 1411 Harrison AVE      10,000.00 CHANGE EXISTING GARAGE & STORAGE 

201600392 0000000011012030 10/19/2016 STEVEN & BRENDA WEBB 1323 Greenwood AVE       1,500.00 REPAIR DETACHED GARAGE FROM FIRE 

201600393 0000000098604110 10/24/2016 JON SCOTT CARRO 118 W Stanley AVE      26,778.00 NEW 20 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE PER A

201600394 0000000011010940 10/26/2016 MARKOS & MARCIA LOPEZ 223 E Douglas AVE       1,730.00 20 X 21 METAL EAGLE CARPORT PER A

201600395 0000000012005320 10/27/2016 BONNIE TRANSUE & MICHAEL 520 N Orchard AVE       2,000.00 GARAGE & ATTACHED SHED. NEW ROOFI

201600396 0000000099304869 10/27/2016 TERRY & FREDDY ROBLEY 401 Del Rey AVE      14,215.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER PEAK VIEW ROOFING COMPANY

201600397 0000000098604235 10/27/2016 MARILYN L BAYLEN 3005 N 5th ST      11,635.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MUS THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

201600398 0000000099104113 10/31/2016 JAMES MINNIS 415 / 4151/2 Macon A       1,600.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600399 0000000011029560 10/31/2016 TRACEY D WILLS & SMOKY R 1021 Prescott AVE       1,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600400 0000000099404908 10/31/2016 JAN E RUGG 801 Meadows AVE       4,880.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING
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201600401 0000000011011590 11/01/2016 GEORGE & SHERYL ROGERS 420 Macon AVE       1,380.00 NEW FENCE PER ATTACHED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600402 0000000099927195 11/02/2016 WALTER R. SHY 428 S 9th ST       7,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201600403 0000000011027210 11/03/2016 BRENDA FAYE LINDSEY 1208 Harrison AVE       9,860.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600404 0000000011032756 11/03/2016 MARK WACKER 2104 N 7th ST       6,325.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201600405 0000000011000650 11/04/2016 KIMRA HALL DMD 410 Macon AVE      10,500.00 NEW DOOR BETWEEN WAITING ROOM & E J M MCGRAIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600406 0000000011009280 11/04/2016 YELLOW ROSE ENTERPRISES L 324 Greenwood AVE       4,338.00 7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

201600407 0000000099504364 11/07/2016 VINCENT ROSSI 1308 Main ST       3,709.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201600408 0000000099404426 11/09/2016 MATHEWS GARY C TRUST 622 Cobblestone CT       5,682.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600409 0000000098504266 11/09/2016 PETER E & NANCI L SEBALD 1310 Constitution AV       2,200.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201600410 0000000011080168 11/10/2016 LARRY STRINGARI 914 College AVE       7,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE ALL PRO HEATING & A/C

201600411 0000000099104373 11/10/2016 ANDREW  & CHRISTINA STOLT 145 S Raynolds AVE      21,600.00 720 SF OF LIVING SPACE IN TOP OF 

201600412 0000000099926337 11/11/2016 CANPU LLC 413 Gold Canon RD     244,922.24 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

201600413 0000000098305030 11/11/2016 CITY OF CANON CITY 612 Royal Gorge BLVD      12,637.00 INSTALL (2) 3 TON COOLING ONLY PA OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201600414 0000000099904031 11/14/2016 REYNOLDS WATSON CONSTRUCT 115 N 10th ST           0.00 NEW EQUIPMENT PER ENGINEERED PLAN COLORADO SHEET METAL COMPANY

201600415 0000000011000600 11/14/2016 WILLIAM EDGAR GOODE JR. 227 Park LN       5,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201600416 0000000011032756 11/15/2016 MARK WACKER 2104 N 7th ST       2,200.00 75,000 BTU 80% REPLACEMENT FURNAC TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201600417 0000000011013090 11/15/2016 KAROLETTE K GREENE 829 Macon AVE      16,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER 1ST PRIORITY ROOFING LLC

201600418 0000000011028350 11/15/2016 DAVID MICHAEL MCCANN 211 N 3rd ST       2,572.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE 45,000 BTU. PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600419 0000000012001970 11/17/2016 LOREN & ROBERTA GOODER 2101 Central AVE       1,000.00 NEW 6 X 9 DECK PER APPROVED PLANS SUNRISE IMPROVEMENTS

201600420 0000000011011490 11/18/2016 NICOLE T. NUNN 1012 S 12th ST       2,500.00 NEW PRIVACY FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201600421 0000000011020010 11/19/2016 VERNON ROBERT VEER JR 1120 S 9th ST       3,692.50 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201600422 0000000098106202 11/19/2016 SAMUEL A CRAWFORD 803 S 1st ST       3,501.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201600423 0000000012008872 11/19/2016 LAURA J. METTS 240 Breyfogle CT       8,000.00 NEW 8 X 16 FREE STANDING DECK (NO WESTERN ELEMENTS, LLC

201600424 0000000011012990 11/22/2016 UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURC 708 Greenwood AVE       3,000.00 80,000 BTU REPLACEMENT FURNACE. MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201600425 0000000099928330 11/22/2016 HILL, DAVE & HOLLY 3620 Telegraph TRL       1,600.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. HILL CONTRACTORS

201600426 0000000011025080 11/22/2016 MICHAEL N. RAEDEL 503 Forest AVE      10,551.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201600427 0000000011005550 11/29/2016 KATHLEEN CARLSON 925 Park AVE       6,214.00 TEAR OFF DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. NEW SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600428 0000000099920756 11/30/2016 BETTY A. RETHERFORD 1375 Harding AVE       2,200.00 77,000 BTU REPLACEMENT FURNACE J & L HEATING & COOLING, INC.

201600429 0000000011023470 12/01/2016 FREMONT REGIONAL HOSPICE 1432 Greenwood AVE       1,485.00 REPLACEMENT 80% FURNACE MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING

201600430 0000000011026950 12/02/2016 ROBERT C. FRICKEY 710 S 4th ST       8,483.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16S OSB. SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600431 0000000011003960 12/05/2016 SUSAN SCAFFIDI 909 Mystic AVE       8,243.30 FOUNDATION REPAIR FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201600432 0000000011015550 12/05/2016 JEFFREY/MARVEL MARTIN 1049 Clover AVE       8,721.12 TEAR OFF AND REPLACE ROOFING TO 2 SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600433 0000000011024600 12/05/2016 RITA STEPAN 210 Circle DR W       9,479.90 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600434 0000000099404552 12/06/2016 REYMUNDO ROMERO 417 N 19th ST       5,321.02 RES-ADD,ALT,REPAIR SKYLINE CONTRACTING & ROOFING

201600435 0000000011004630 12/07/2016 KENT & SHARON KETCHUM 1043 Ohio AVE      25,706.88 ADD NEW 24 X 24 (576 SQ FT) DETAC HOFMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC

201600436 0000000011002950 12/09/2016 DAVID & CYNTHIA GROOTERS 230 Griffin AVE      78,629.70 698 S.F. ADDITION TO HOME PER APP

201600437 0000000011007480 12/09/2016 JAN CROSS 621 / 623 Main ST      11,200.00 TEAR OFF, RE-DECK WITH OSB. RE-FO RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201600438 0000000011005760 12/12/2016 MEC INVESTMENT TRUST 724 Yale PL       1,193.00 LATHE AND STUCCO OVER BRICK AND W A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201600439 0000000011010190 12/12/2016 JEFFREY E. HARSHBERGER 108 / 106 S 11th ST       3,529.00 INSTALL 45,000 BTU UPFLOW FURNACE PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600440 0000000099304547 12/12/2016 SOLIS, JOHN/CHRISTINE 174 Willmoor CT       8,900.00 TEAR OFF ROOF AND RE-ROOF WITH 30 CORNERSTONE ROOFING &
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201600441 0000000099204397 12/13/2016 ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH 790 Greydene AVE      15,838.00 LATHE AND PLASTER EXISTING BUILDI ANTONIO STUCCO

201600442 0000000098504267 12/13/2016 VIRGA TRUST 1314 Constitution AV     185,763.96 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1466 CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201600443 0000000011027040 12/13/2016 BRANDON BLAKE--OFF 119 E New York AVE -       2,500.00 TEAR OFF DOWN TO RAFTERS. INSTALL

201600444 0000000012080016 12/13/2016 JOSEPH FAZZINO 2266 Surrey LN       8,144.00 TEAR OFF SHINGLES, INSTALL NEW FE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600445 0000000011011930 12/14/2016 JOSEPH MARROW 109 Park LN       3,000.00 INSTALL 73 FT. OF OF 5 FT. TALL V ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600446 0000000099920527 12/14/2016 DAVID W MALLORY 142 Wild Rose DR       2,200.00 INSTALL 135 FT. OF 2 RAIL CEDAR S ALPINE FENCING, LLC

201600447 0000000011080128 12/15/2016 LAURA WANDREY 830 Macon AVE         850.00 EXTEND 8 FURNACE VENTS AS REQUEST PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201600448 0000000098205118 12/15/2016 ROMANO, RICHARD/REBECC 332 Crestmoor RD       3,900.00 TEAR OF GARAGE SHINGLES. INSTALL HECK BUILDING COMPANY

201600449 0000000011031020 12/20/2016 COLVIN, JACOB/SMITH,EL 123 W Catlin AVE       7,960.00 TEAR OFF EXISTING SHINGLES, INSTA CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600450 0000000011018300 12/20/2016 DUANE A. CATO 1403 Allison AVE       3,652.50 INSTALL 72 INCH PRIVACY FENCE ALO COULTER CONSTRUCTION

201600451 0000000011023080 12/20/2016 JOHN RIGEVOZI 1901 N 9th ST       4,500.00 REMOVE AND INSTALL 6 NEW WINDOWS J M MCGRAIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201600452 0000000012000110 12/20/2016 PETERSON, KURT L. 2773 Cherry ST      15,775.22 FRAME IN GARAGE DOORS TO LIVING S

201600453 0000000099920555 12/20/2016 TIMOTHY L. MASSE 153 Mourning Dove DR      29,056.00 REPLACE 17 WINDOWS, LIKE FOR LIKE MATTHEW SEILER

201600454 0000000011028200 12/21/2016 STONE ENTERPRISES, LLC 410/412 Main ST           0.00 DEMOLITION OF WALLS.

201600455 0000000011004410 12/22/2016 THOMAS L BERRY 810 Greenwood AVE     219,324.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, 1,777

201600456 0000000099921027 12/23/2016 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 721 Barr AVE      55,228.08 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, 476 S

201600457 0000000098704695 12/27/2016 MASSE, JAMES D. 950 Myrtle LN       3,512.57 INSTALL 7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS, LI STARCHER CONSTRUCTION

201600458 0003821282305005 12/28/2016 BONNEY LOPEZ 512 Yale PL       9,950.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK, INSTALL 2 LAYER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201600459 0000000011007320 12/28/2016 GEORGE DAVIS 1030 Rudd AVE       1,200.00 CHANGEOUT FURNACE, INSTALL 60,000 GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

201600460 0000000012001770 12/28/2016 ED HIRT-OFF 300 N Raynolds AVE -     140,946.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1,240

201600461 0000000099904263 12/29/2016 DICE, MARY 18 Bear Cub CT      19,500.00 ERECT A 24FT X 30FT 9FT DETACHED INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201600462 0000000012001970 12/29/2016 LOREN & ROBERTA GOODER 2101 Central AVE       5,200.00 TEAR OFF SHINGLES TO DECK, INSTAL GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201600463 0000000099923288 12/30/2016 THE GEO GROUP INC 700 Four Mile PKWY      48,685.59 CREATING CLASSROOMS AND BATHROOMS

201600464 0000000099104113 12/30/2016 JAMES MINNIS 415 / 4151/2 Macon A      11,275.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK, INSTALL NEW FEL C-R CONSTRUCTION


